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14 Jan Fn Tamil Thai Pengal Day 18 May Mon Day following Vesak Full Moon Poya Day

17 Jan  Mon Duruthu Full Moon Poya Day 14 Jun  Tue Poson Full Moon Poya Day

4Feb  Fn Matienal Day 10.Jul  Sun Id Ul-Alha

16 Feb  Wed Mawam Full Moon Poya Day 13Jul Wed Esala Full Moon Poya Day

1Mar  Tue Mahasivarathri Day 11 Aug  Thu Mikini Full Moon Poya Day

17 Mar  Thu Madin Full Moon Poya Day 10 Sep Sat Binara Full Moon Poya Day

134pr  Wed Dray prior to Sinhala & Tamil New Year Day 80ct  Sun Milad un-Mabi

14 Apr Thu Sinhala & Tarnil New Year Day B0ct  Sun Wap Full Moon Poya Day

15Apr Fn Good Friday 24 0ct  Mon Ceepavali

16 Apr  Sat Bak Full Moon Poya Day TMow  Maon I Full Moon Poya Day

1May  Sun May Day Thec Wed Unduvap Full Moon Poya Day

IMay Tue Id U-Fitr 25Dec Sun Chrisimas Day

15 May Sun Vesak Full Moon Poya Day
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